
CSAWSQRT2 Maximum
Alan Grace Infected 16 by one Case
alan99nz@gmail.com
Copyright © Alan Grace June 2020

Cases: 66 94 132 292
Cell Count Day Day Day Day 10-12
1,807,796 10 11 12 99

Mean= 6.043561 6.067021 6.029167 6.044606
Std Dev= 0.272364 0.260051 0.182348 0.141985

Max= 6.484848 6.56383 6.469697 6.349315
Min= 5.363636 5.478723 5.613636 5.763699

P= 0.707107 0.707107 0.707107 0.707107
Sample# Mean Mean Mean Mean

1 6.060606 6.255319 6.166667 6.171233
2 6.272727 6.170213 5.833333 6.041096
3 6.19697 5.914894 6.037879 6.034247
4 5.833333 6.031915 6.469697 6.184932
5 6.484848 6.010638 6.128788 6.171233
6 5.984848 6.265957 5.909091 6.041096
7 5.80303 6.202128 6.121212 6.075342
8 5.363636 5.755319 6.007576 5.780822
9 6.484848 5.925532 6.098485 6.130137

10 5.666667 5.925532 5.825758 5.821918
11 6.166667 5.670213 6.121212 5.986301
12 6.242424 6.159574 6.219697 6.205479
13 6.257576 5.712766 5.840909 5.893836
14 6.060606 5.893617 5.742424 5.863014
15 5.848485 6.138298 5.878788 5.955479
16 6.272727 6.531915 6.151515 6.30137
17 6.439394 6.021277 6.136364 6.167808
18 5.530303 6.287234 5.984848 5.979452
19 6.378788 6.148936 5.962121 6.116438
20 6.030303 6.276596 6.287879 6.226027
21 6.454545 6.489362 5.969697 6.246575
22 6.030303 6.56383 6.356061 6.349315
23 5.954545 6.106383 6.181818 6.106164
24 5.863636 6.085106 6.30303 6.133562
25 5.757576 6.276596 5.856061 5.969178
26 6.272727 6.37234 5.818182 6.099315
27 5.909091 6.138298 5.613636 5.849315
28 5.909091 5.914894 5.871212 5.893836
29 5.787879 5.840426 5.984848 5.893836
30 5.80303 6.031915 6.05303 5.989726
31 5.484848 5.478723 6.106061 5.763699
32 6.257576 6.329787 5.94697 6.140411
33 6.166667 5.93617 6.113636 6.068493
34 6.121212 5.776596 5.825758 5.876712
35 6.257576 5.510638 6.015152 5.907534
36 5.878788 6.138298 6.280303 6.143836
37 6.075758 5.755319 6.204545 6.030822



38 6.030303 6.244681 5.931818 6.054795
39 6.212121 5.989362 5.939394 6.017123
40 6.136364 6.404255 5.871212 6.10274

Day 99
Normalised All

1 Mean= 6.044606 -7.5E-15 6.044606
2 Std Dev= 0.141985 1 0.141985
3 Max= 6.349315 2.146066 6.349315
4 Min= 5.763699 -1.97843 5.763699

P= 0.707107 Standard
Sample# Mean Round Dev Frequency

1 6.171233 0.891832 1 -4 0
2 6.041096 -0.02472 0 -3 0
3 6.034247 -0.07296 0 -2 3
4 6.184932 0.988312 1 -1 9
5 6.171233 0.891832 1 0 14
6 6.041096 -0.02472 0 1 12
7 6.075342 0.216476 0 2 2
8 5.780822 -1.85783 -2 3 0
9 6.130137 0.602394 1 4 0

10 5.821918 -1.5684 -2 Checksum 40
11 5.986301 -0.41064 0
12 6.205479 1.133031 1
13 5.893836 -1.06188 -1
14 5.863014 -1.27896 -1
15 5.955479 -0.62772 -1
16 6.30137 1.808388 2
17 6.167808 0.867713 1
18 5.979452 -0.45888 0
19 6.116438 0.505914 1
20 6.226027 1.277751 1
21 6.246575 1.42247 1
22 6.349315 2.146066 2
23 6.106164 0.433555 0
24 6.133562 0.626514 1
25 5.969178 -0.53124 -1
26 6.099315 0.385315 0
27 5.849315 -1.37544 -1
28 5.893836 -1.06188 -1
29 5.893836 -1.06188 -1
30 5.989726 -0.38652 0
31 5.763699 -1.97843 -2
32 6.140411 0.674754 1
33 6.068493 0.168236 0
34 5.876712 -1.18248 -1
35 5.907534 -0.9654 -1
36 6.143836 0.698873 1
37 6.030822 -0.09708 0
38 6.054795 0.071757 0



39 6.017123 -0.19356 0
40 6.10274 0.409435 0
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